
Cases Closed July - September 2007 

DATE 
COMPANY ACTION TAKEN 

AGAINST PRODUCT 

U.S. EPA 
REGISTRATION 

NUMBER CASE NUMBER 
SETTLEMENT 

AMOUNT 
7/2/2007 Anodia Systems, LLC Mint-A-Kleen None PQE 2005/06148 $6,000 

Iotex Bubbler None 

7/2/2007 Nevin Laboratories, Inc. Decident Disposable Disinfectant Sleeves 334-417-5852 PQE 2006/07-138 $4,230 

7/3/2007 Quest Chemical Corporation Thrift-O-Lemon 47371-36-44446 PQE 2006/07-113 $200 

7/5/2007 Sultan Chemists, Inc. PureVac None PQE 2006/07-141 $10,000 
Zymex None 

7/13/2007 AlEn USA El Rendidor Cloralex None PQE 2006/07-120 $6,189 

7/20/2007 Valent U.S.A. Corporation Bolero Technical 63588-4 PQE 2006/07-157 $4,000 

7/20/2007 Bega Trading Co. Bisol Kitchen Cleaner None PQE 2006/07-110 $1,000 
Bisol Bathroom Cleaner None 

7/23/2007 Camco Manufacturing TST RV Toilet Cleaner None PQE 2006/07-153 $974 
TastePure Purification Kit None 

7/23/2007 
Nader Afsharian DBA Nader 
Trading Chinese Label Cloroz Ultra Bleach None PQE 2006/07-91 $1,500 

7/24/2007 Recreational Water Products Aqua Chem Balanced for Clean Pools pH Decrease 67262-50002-AA PQE 2006/07-159 $6,170 

7/25/2007 Do It Best Corp. Gordon's Pondmaster Aquatic Herbicide 1812-312-2217 PQE 2006/07-107 $200 

7/31/2007 Infection Control Technology VacuCleanse None PQE 2006/07-142 $1,600 

7/31/2007 Agri Laboratories Ltd. Agri Labs Backside 773-66-53302 PQE 2006/07-150 $4,525 
Agri Labs Backside Plus 773-72-53302 
Prozap VIP Spray 47000-108-AA 
Permethrin Plus 53883-75-AA 

8/2/2007 Jensen-Byrd Co. Inc. Force's Mole Rid 12455-30-814 PQE 2006/07-149 $728 

8/6/2007 Micro Flo Company, LLC Ethophon 3.9% 51036-305 PQE 2005/06-102 $15,000 

8/27/2007 
Abbott Laboratories Diagnostics 
Division AxSYM System Tubing Decontamination Solution 52252-7-AA-73990 PQE 2007/08-03 $9,476 

8/27/2007 
Access Business Group 
International, LLC d.b.a. Quixter Award Fertilizer Crabgrass Preventer 21-3-6 62719-290-57131 PQE 2007/08-05 $9,029 

Award Fertilizer Weed & Feed 25-3-5 2217-580-57131 
Bonide Mosquito Beater 4-123 
Franklin-One Moment Foamy Cleaner & Disinfectant 1829-84-1124 
Misty Biodet NA Washroom & Bathroom Cleaner 1839-83-10807 
Misty Biodet ND128 1839-166-10807 
Misty Wipes Surface Disinfectant & Deodorant 9480-5-10807 
Results Ant & Insect Control 42850-4 
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9/5/2007 Rite Aid Corporation Rite Aid Automatic Toilet Bowl Cleaner 6836-274-74010 PQE 2005/06-160 $ 19,340.00 
Rite Aid Antibacterial Kitchen Cleaner 47371-97-59667 
Rite Aid All Purpose Cleaner None 
Aqua Chem Bromine Spa Float None 
Aqua Chem Spa Time Bomine None 
Aqua Chem Shock Plus None 
Aqua Chem Algicide 60 % None 
Aquan Chem Algicide 10% None 
Aqua Chem Spa pH Increaser None 
Aqua Chem Spa pH Decreaser None 
Aqua Chem Spa Cholr Granulaes None 
Mr. Clean Liquid Citrus None 
Lysol Spray Summer Breez None 
Tilex Mildew Remover None 

9/11/2007 

9/12/2007 

9/14/2007 

9/14/2007 

9/24/2007 

9/24/2007 

9/24/2007 

Awesome Products, Inc. 

Sweet Home Care Product, Inc. 

Clean Control Corporation 

Black Flag Brands, LLC 

Kittrich Corporation 

ResInc 

Lab Safety Supply, Inc. 

Pine-Sol Cleaner 

LA's Totally Awesome Everyday Sanitizing Spray Cleaner & Deodorizer 

Fresh Disinfectant Wipes [product no. 50193] 

Germ Control 24 Silver Formula 

Black Flag Kill Ants, Roaches and Spiders-Unscented, 

Echols Mosquito Repellent Coils 

Ethephon 3.9% 

Mold/Mildew Remediation Concentrate 

None 

1839-189-83425 

None 

72977-3-AA-66243 

1021-1608-79529 

5178-5-62577 

51306-305 

10324-80-67212 

PQE 2006/07-124 

PQE 2006/07-63 

PQE 2007/08-14 

PQE 2006/07-99 

PQE 2007/08-12 

PQE 2005/06/102 

PQE 2007/08-10 $ 

$1,000 

$769 

$172 

$30,000 

$1,538 

$48,455 

405.00 
Snake Repellent Granuales 58630-1 
Mold Control 67212-3 
San A Safe 81857-1 
Pathway 62719-311 
Bird Repellant 65550-1-8708 
Frequency Cleaner Disinfectant 47371-129-69920 
Bloodborne Pathogen Kit 706-60 

9/25/2007 

9/25/2007 

Palmero Health Care 

Sterisil, Inc. 

Lysol Cleaner Antimicrobial 

Vacuum Clean 

PureTube 

777-6-675 

None 

None 

PQE 2006/07-137 

PQE 2006/07-28 

$ 1,000.00 

$12,000 

9/26/2007 Poolcorp 

Citrisil, Cal 

Pool Season PH Up 

83315-50001-AA 

42177-50002 PQE 2006/07-57 $ 132,302.00 
Pool Season Chlorinating 42177-80 
Pool Season PH Decreaser 5185-144-10305 
Pool RX Unit None 

Total $327,802 
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